

Uviva Technologies Unveils Eclipse® Z1-ZST at New York Suppliers' Day 2024

Uviva Technologies introduces revolutionary Eclipse® Z1-ZST a natural zinc oxide product for sun care and cosmetic formulations.

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

[New York, NY, 24-APRIL, 2024] - Uviva Technologies is proud to announce the launch of Eclipse® Z1-ZST, a revolutionary natural zinc oxide product for sun care and cosmetic formulations. The unveiling will take place at the New York Supply Day Trade Show, held at Uviva Technologies' booth #1602.

Eclipse® Z1-ZST boasts a unique blend of zinc oxide and zinc stearate, offering a naturally index of 1 (ISO 16128) and Cosmos v4 certification. This innovative formulation combines the benefits of zinc oxide with enhanced hydrophobicity, setting it apart from offerings in the market.

Jeroen van den Bosch, Managing Director of Uviva Technologies, commented on the launch, stating, "Eclipse® Z1-ZST represents a significant milestone in our commitment to delivering cutting-edge solutions to our customers. With its natural hydrophobicity and uncompromised performance, we believe this product will provide additional offering that formulators are seeking, as natural alternative to silane treated products while providing a unique SPF product with a smoother and hydrating feel."

One of the key features of Eclipse® Z1-ZST is its hydrophobicity, which rivals that of silane-treated zinc oxides, even at high temperatures. This ensures superior water resistance and stability, making it an ideal choice for all types of formulations, from sunscreens to makeup and daily wear products.

Moreover, Eclipse® Z1-ZST enhances the already impressive performance of Eclipse® Z1 by adding a smooth skin feel without compromising on UVA and SPF protection. With the highest transparency in the industry, customers can enjoy effective sun protection without the heavy, greasy feel often associated with traditional sun care products.

Uviva Technologies invites attendees of the New York Supply Day Trade Show to visit their booth 1602 to learn more about Eclipse® Z1-ZST and experience firsthand its unparalleled benefits.

For further information, please visit www.uviva-technologies.com.



For media inquiries or further information, please contact: Angie Esposito, angie.esposito@uviva-tech.com

###		
lmages:		





Jeroen van den Bosch

Images can be obtained by emailing info@uviva-tech.com

About Uviva Technologies

Uviva Technologies is a leading innovator in zinc oxide ingredients, dedicated to delivering cutting-edge solutions. With a commitment to quality and innovation, Uviva strives to empower formulators and brands to create products that inspire and delight consumers worldwide. Uviva is part of the Grillo Group, a German corporation with 180 years of history and a strong focus on innovation and sustainability. Long-standing tradition meets state-of-the-art techniques and progressive thinking, making the Grillo Group a market leader in the field of zinc products. Steered by a clear mission statement, visionary purpose and forward-looking mission, the Group strives to have a positive impact on society and the environment. These fundamental principles guide it on its path to a sustainable and successful future.

www.uviva-technologies.com www.grillo.de